departmental disciplinary action. 

6. Compensation for Illegal Detention: The petitioner is held 

entitled to compensation for his unlawful detention for 42 days. 

The SSP, Jaccobabad shall pay the petitioner compensation at 

Rs. 1,000 per day, totaling Rs. 42,000 (Rupees Forty Two 

Thousand), within thirty (30) days through a crossed cheque 

from the head of investigation budget as a temporary 

arrangement. However, he may initiate recovery of the said 

amount from salaries or personal accounts of the delinquent 

police officers being investigation lapses after affording them